
VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECIINOIOGY ERODE 638 062 
DEPAITMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Academic Schedule ODD Semester (2021 2022) 

SEPTEMER 2121 AUGUST 2021 CWD NAr DATB 
DAY CWD WD DAY DATE 

OCTOBER 2/21 NOVEMBER AV21
CWDCwD DAY DATEACTIVTY 

DATE CwD CwD DAY DATEACTIVITY ACTIVITY ACTIVIT ACTIVITY 

Thu 1Jul 21 Sun | Sun Aug21 AutoCAD training 6443 Fri 1Oct21 
Programme 

Holiday 40 19 We Sep 21 85 Mor 1Nov 21 CAT 2 Sem 7 & 6 Remedial Test Sem 7 &5 

Fri 2Jul 21 Mon 2Aug'21 AutoCAD training Remedial Test Sem 7&5 66 Tue Z'NovZlLAst Instructional Day Sem 7 b 

41 20| Thu 2Sep'21 2:Oct-21 Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi Pogramme 

Snt 3-Jul21 Tue 3Aug-21 42 21 Fri 3:Sep21 AutoCAD Iraining Sun 3-0a21 Holiday Wed Nov 21 Deepavali Holiday Erorlmie. 
Sun| 4Jul21 

Mon 6Jul-21 

Holiday Wed 4:Aug-21 43 22 Sat 4Sep21 G6 14 Mon 4-0ct-21 CCM 3 18META Thu Nov 21 Deepavalir Haliday 
19 Thu 6-Aug-21 | Sun 6-Sep21 Holiday 66 46 Tue 6-Oct-21 CCM 3 18ME7B 66 Pn 5 Nov 21 

Tue| 6Jul21 i| 6 Aug21 20 

44 23 Mon 6Sep21 67 46 Wed 6-Oet:21 CCM 3 19MEBA 67 Sat6 Nov- 21 
Wed 7Jul 21 

Thu 8Jul21 

Fri 9 Jul 21 
Sat 10 Jul21 

Sat7Aug:21 46 24 Tue 7:Sep 21 68 47 Thu 7Oct:21 CCM 3 19MEBB Sun 7 Nov 21 Hobday 
Sun 8Aug-21 Holidy 46 26 Wed 8Sep-21 69 48 Fn8Ot21 FAME Webinar 68 |Mor 8Nov-21 Practical Ezam Sem 7 & 5 

22 Mon 9Aug2 loope ning-lII Sem 47 26| Thu| 9-Sep-21 70 49| Sat 9-0a-21 CCM 3-20ME3 69 Tue 9-Nov-21 Pactial Exam Sem 7&5 

23 2 Tue 10 Augr2 Fri 10Sep 21 toliday Vinayakar 
Chathurthi Sun 10-0ct-21 

71 60 Mon 11-0d:21 
72 61 Tue 12Oct: 21 

Holiday 70 Wed 10 Nov2 21 Practial Ezam Sem 7 &6 
Sun 11Jul 21 Holiday 24 3 Wod 11-Aug21 Sat 11-Sep-21 Holiday 71 Th 11 Nov-21 Practical Exam Sem 7& 5 

Mon 12Jul21 26 Thu 12 Aug8-21 Holiday 72 Fri 12-Nov 21 Sun 12-Sep2 
48 27 Mon 13-Sep21 ue 13Jul 21 26 6 Fri 13 Aug 21 FAME &SA 73 62 Wed 13-Oct21 73 Sat 13 Nov-21 naueurauon- 

Wed 14 Jul21 
2 Thu 16-Jul 21 

Roopening V&VIl Sem27 Sa 14 Aur2SAE-Cunt Lorture 49 28 Tuo 14Sop 21 Thu 14Oct 21 CCM 2- 18ME7A Pooja Holidays Sun 14 Nov 21 Holiday 

Sun16 Aug-21 depondence Day 

28 7 Mon 16 Aug 21 

60 29 Wed 16 Sep 21 
61 30 Thu 16Sep21 

Fri 16-Oct21 
Sat 16-Oct-21 

CCM 2 18ME7B Pooja Holidays 74 Mon 16 Nov-21Haliday- 
3 Fri 16-Jul21 CCM 1 18ME?A CCM 2 19ME6A Pooja Holidays 75 Tue 16-Nov 21 CAT 3-Sem3 

4 Sat 17-Jul-21 8Tue 17 Aug21 62 31 Pri 17Sep 21 Commencement of Theory Exam -

Sem 7 & 5 CCM 1- 18ME7B CCM 2- 19MESB Sun| 17-Oct-21 Holiday 76 Wed 17 Nov 21 

ATSSem3 
30 9 Wed 18Aug 21 
31 10 Thu 19Aug21 

Sun 18Jul21 Holiday 63 32 Sat 18 Sep-21 CCM 1- 19MEGA CCM 2-20ME3 74 63 Mon 18-Ocet:21 FAME Workshop 17 Thu 18-Nov 21 CAT 3-Sem 3 

6 Mon 19Jul21 CCM 1-19ME6B | Sun 19Sep-21 Holiday Tue 19-Oct21Holiday Milad Un Nabi 78 Fr19 Nov 21 CAT 3 Sem 3 
6 Tue 20-Jul-21 Fri 20 Aug21 Moharrum Holiday 64 33 Mon 20Sep-21 CAT1 Sem 3 76 64 Wed 20-0ct 21 CAT 3 Sem 7 &5 79 Sat 20 Nov 21 CAT 3-Sem 3 

Wed 21Jul21 Bakrid Holiday 32 11 Sat 21 Aug:21 66 34Tue 21Sep21 CCM 1 20ME3 CAT1 Sem 3 76 66 Thu 21-O21 

CAT1 Sem 3 77 66 Fri 22-0ca 21 

78 67 Sat | 23-Oct21

CAT3 Sem 7 &6 Sun 21 Nov- 21 Holuday 

7 Thu 22Jul21 Sun 22 Aug21 Holiday 66 36 Wed 22 Sep21 CAT 3 Sem 1 & 5 80 Mo 22-Nov-21 Kemedial Test Sem 3 

8| Fri 23-Jul-21 3312 Mon 23 Aug-21 CAT1 Sem 7&5 67 36 Thu| 23 Sep-21 CAT 1 Sem 3 CAT 3 Sem 7&6 81 Tuel 23 Nov-21 Remedial Test Sem 3 

9 Sat 24:Jul-21 34 13| Pue| 24- Aug21 CAT1 Sem 7 & 6 Fri 24 Se 21 Sun 24-0Oct:21| Remedial Test Sem 3 
Last Instructaonal Day Sem 3 

CAT 1 Sem 3 Holiday 8 
We 24'Nov21 

CAT3 Sem 7& 5 Sun 26-Jul-21 
10 Mon 26Jul-21 

Holiday 36 14 Wed 26 Aug21 CAT 1 Sm 7 & 6 69 38 Sat 26Sep-21 FAME- Webinar 79 58 Mon 26-0ct-21 

80 69 Tue 26-Oct21 
Thu 25-Nov-21 Practical Exam Sem3 

36 16 Thu| 26 Aug21 CAT1 Sem 7&6 Sun 26-Sep-21 CAT 3- Holiday Fri 26 Nov-21 Practical Exam Sem 3 

nedial T 11 Tue 27-Jul-21 

12 Wed 28-Jul21 
13 Thu 29Jul-21 

CAT 1 Som 7&6 37 16 Fri| 27Aug21 60 39 Mon| 27-Sep-21 CAT 2 Sem 7 &6 81| 60 Wed 27-Oct21 Kemedial Test Sem 7 &6 
Sat 27 No 21 Practial Exam Sem 3 

61 40 Tue 28 Sep21 CAT 2 Som 7 &6 8261 Thu 28-Oct21 Remedial Test Sem 7&5 38 17 Sat 28 Augg21 CAT 1 Sem 7 & 5 Sun 28 Nov 21 Holiday 

62 Fri 29-Ocr21 Remedial Test Sem 7 & 6 

63 42 Thu| 30Sep 21CAT 2 Som 7&684 63 Sat 30-Oct:21Remedial Test Sem 7 &&6 

Holiday
Gokulashtamí 

Holiday

62 41 Wed 29 Sep-21 CAT 2 Som 7 &6 83 62 n a CAT 2Sem3 
Sun 29Aug-21 Mon 29 Nav21 

Mon 30 Aug-21 
39 18 Tuo 31 Aug21
2418 No. of working days in the porticular month

CCM Class Committeo Mooting

14 Fri 30-Jul-21 
Tue 30-Nov 21 

nnencement of Theory Bram 

em 3 

16 Sat 31 Jul-21 Sun 31-0ct21 Holiday 
16 No. of working day» in the particular month 

CWD Cumulative Working Days 

November 8 Autonomous Semester Pratical Exam starts (7 & b Sem 

244No. of working days in the particular nonth 21 21 |No. of working days in the paricular month 
CAT Continous Assosnent Tost (II1,V & VII SEM)D 

of working days in thbe partcular manth 

Novomber 17 Autonomouw Theory Exams etarts (7 & 6 Soi Novembor 26 Autonomous Semester Pratical Exam starts (3 Sem November 30 Autonomous Theory Exams starts (3 Sem) 

-2 pa 4)-2 CorordinaH 
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